
 
 

BID LIST 
FYE 2014 CONCRETE PROJECTS 

Contract No. K-1213-196 

 

BID NO. 1213-87 

    
BID OPENING: Thursday, 2:00 p.m. on June 6, 2013 

 
 

  
CONTRACTOR 

 

 
CITY/STATE 

 
AMOUNT 

 

 
 

 

Engineering Estimate 
 
 

 

$  198,000.00 

 
1 

Texoma Paving & Construction, LLC Norman, OK  
 

No Bid 

 
2 

OPES, Inc. Norman, OK  
 

$170,223.50 

 
3 

TJ Campbell Oklahoma City, OK   
 

No Bid 

 
4 

Rudy Construction Oklahoma City, OK  
 

No Bid 

 
5 

A-Tech Paving Oklahoma City, OK 
 

No Bid 

 
6 

Nash Construction Oklahoma City, OK 
 

No Bid 

 
7 

Van Eaton Ready Mix Shawnee, OK 
 

No Bid 

 
8 

Central Contracting Services Norman, OK  
 

$239,072.50 

 
9 

Parathon Co., LLC Edmond, OK   
 

$199,380.00 

 


